
CUSTOMER TRADING NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY POST CODE TELEPHONE MANAGER NAME MANAGER CELL EMAIL
EASTERN CAPE
City Paint & Tool PE North End 22 North Road, North End Port Elizabeth 6001 041 487 1295 David Howells info@citypaint.co.za
City Paint & Tool Newton Park Cnr. Cape Road and 6th Avenue, Newton Park Port Elizabeth 6001 041 484 7666 Jonathan Howells info@citypaint.co.za
City Paint & Tool Lorraine The Versatile Centre, 220 Circular Drive, Lorraine Port Elizabeth 6001 041 819 8060 Chris van Heerden info@citypaint.co.za
City Paint & Tool East London 16 Bowles Road, Arcadia East London 5201 043 722 0450 Barend van Tonder info@citypaint.co.za
City Paint & Tool Plettenberg Shop 1 Piesang Valley Road Plettenberg Bay 6600 044 533 3386 Justin Slack info@citypaint.co.za
City Paint & Tool Knysna 8 New Street Knysna 6571 044 072 0005 info@citypaint.co.za
City Paint & Tool Humansdorp Cnr Main & Alexandria Street Humansdorp 6300 042 290 0208 Arthur Stoddart info@citypaint.co.za
City Paint & Tool George CNR Albert and Foundry Street, George Industria George 0000 044 874 4865 info@citypaint.co.za
NORTHERN CAPE
Lumber City Upington 13 Toekoms Street Upington 8801 054 337 0250 Adriaan de Kok 072 394 5765 adriaan@lcupt.co.za
FREE STATE
Kloppers Loch Logan, Waterfront, Hendry street Bloemfontein 9310 051 400 5500 Arrie Booysen 076 112 5848 Arrie@kloppers.co.za
Paints Direct 15 Alexandra Ave, CBD Bloemfontein 9300 051 447 5659 info@paintsdirect.co.za
Spectrum Paint 444 Stateway Welkom 9467 057 352 2344 Jacoline Van Wyk admin@spectrumpaint.co.za
The Paint Shop 17 Hill Street Kroonstad 9500 056 212 2781 Ulrich 084 883 9561 colleen@thepaintshop.co.za
GAUTENG
Hot Pot Paint Benoni CC ID 6th Avenue, Northmead, Benoni Benoni 1501 011 849 3299 Calon Seager 082 805 6380 seager@worldline.co.za
theRedpaintshop 347 Lynwood Road, Menlo Park Pretoria 0081 012 460 0082 Harald Spiwak 083 388 6620 info@theredpaintshop.co.za
Fourways Paint & Hardware Shop 47 Fourways Crossing, cnr Sunrise Blvd & William Nicol Dr Fourways 2068 011 467 0995 Heinrich Steenekamp 076 842 3310 fourwayspaint@erbec.co.za
Midrand Paint Centre 23 Richards Drive Galagher Corner Midrand 1685 010 500 7542 Ephraim 082 458 6740 ephraim@midrandpaintcentre.com
The Paint Centre Highlands North 467 Louis Botha Ave, Highlands North Gauteng 2192 011 4405 868 Grant & David adminhn@erbec.co.za
Rouberto Building Materials 83 Maria Street, Fontainebleau Randburg 2032 011 793 1141 Deon Oosthuizen 084 329 2876 info@rouberto.co.za
TimBuild Blairgowrie 1 Gordon Ave, Blairgowrie Randburg 2032 011 787 5694 Derek Jacobs 082 490 6758 info@timbuildblairgowrie.co.za
Dreiers Pretoria North Brits Road, Heatherdale AH Pretoria 0182 012 542 2133 Iaan Voges 082 373 1599 finance@dreierscc.co.za
Altech Paints 7 Albatross Street Kempton Park 1619 011 394 7205 Dean McMaster dean@altechpaints.co.za
TimBuild Lenasia  Main Lawley Road, Anchorville Lenasia 1828 011 857 1213 buyer@motalas.com
Mega Paints & Hardware Mega Building, Eastgate Shopping Centre, 43 Bradford Road Bedfordview 2007 011 616 4129 Riaan Jonker riaan@megapaints.africa
Easy Build Laudium 217 Jewel Street Laudium, Pretoria 0037 012 374 6449 Hajira Mohamed 071 686 2580 debtors@easybuildgroup.co.za
Wanna Build Roodepoort 381 Ontdekkers Road Florida Park 1709 011 764 3300 Elwit Wellen 074 602 5904 elwit@wannabuild.co.za
Paint Centre Illovo 1 Otto Street, Illovo Sandton 2196 010 598 2498 Charles Little 084 247 2101 charles@plascononline.co.za
Paint Centre Centurion 1306 South St, Centurion Central Centurion 012 945 1855 Jaco Robbertse 069 909 4496 centurion@plascononline.co.za
TimBuild Springs 10 First Street, Springs New Springs 1559 011 362 2682 Quintin Kotze 063 840 8348 manager@timbuildcsb.co.za
Paint Centre Alberton 44 Hennie Alberts Ave, Brockenhurst Alberton 1448 011 867 3737 Dean Towson 074 524 6790 sales@thehardwareteam.co.za
Performance Paint Centre Heidelberg 30 Marshall Street, Industrial Heidelberg 1441 016 349 5762 Iwouda Myburgh 082 322 1052 mwperf@mweb.co.za
NORTH WEST PROVINCE
Dreiers Ifafi CC Cnr Beethoven And Bach Street Hartebeespoort 0260 012 259 1385 Husky 084 440 6746 finance@dreierscc.co.za
Paint & Co Klerksdorp Shop 19 A, Pick 'n Pay Hypermarket Centre, Wilkoppies Klerksdorp 2571 018 468 5573 info@plasconklerksdorp.co.za
The Paint Palette 29 Von Wielligh Street Rustenburg 014 001 0339 Hamilton Guthrie 083 268 3762 hamilton@paintpal.co.za
LIMPOPO
Du Paint & Tool Polokwane 24 Natrium Street Polokwane 0699 015 291 3253 info@dupaintplk.co.za
Paint Hyper Polokwane 85 Nineteenth Street, Industria Polokwane 0700 015 293 1080 Louwrens Jacobs 083 275 3644 lou@painthyper.co.za
Du Paint & Tool Tzaneen 41 Boundry Road Tzaneen 4019 015 307 2151 Marius  Marais 082 779 7028 tzaneensales@dupaint.co.za
Du Paint & Tool Hoedspruit Huilboerboom street Limpopo 1380 082 773 9409 Hugo Pretorius 071 231 8700 hugo@dupaint.co.za
Vibrant Paints CC 515 Ramoabi st Northam 0350 083 627 2519 no land line vibrantpaints1@gmail.com
De Villiers Hardware 1115 Neptune Street, Modimolle Modimolle 0510 015 880 1844 Jaco de Villiers  082 878 0963 jaco@devilliershardware.co.za
TimBuild Louis Trichardt 93 Grobler Street Louis Trichardt 0920 015 590 0633
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MPUMALANGA
Ridge Power Build Witbank Cnr Hans Strydom & Gazelle Ave Witbank 1039 013 692 3555 Dan Cronje 082 852 0514 dan@ridgepowerbuild.co.za
Konstrukt Paint + Tool Nelspruit 20 Henshall Street Nelspruit 1200 013 753 2060
Patel Hardware Malelane 20 Impala Street Malelane 1320 013 790 0362 Ben Robinson 082 654 5135 malalane@patelhardware.co.za
Powergrid Electrical 2B Rivier Street Middelburg 1050 013 282 4818 Zaf zaf@powergridsa.com
TimBuild Trichardt 26 Rapportryer St Trichardt 2300 064 960 6345 Fazila 017 638 0018 timbtrich@gmail.com
TimBuild Ermelo 21 Jan Van Riebeeck St Ermelo 2350 017 811 6176 Claudio timermelo@gmail.com
Lifestyle Paint Centre Middelburg Shop 15, Retail City Shopping Centre, 35 Dolerite Cresc, Aerorand Middelburg 013 010 1450 Johannes Matlala 063 322 7267 mateatse10@gmail.com
WESTERN CAPE
AA Paints Durbanville 6 Wellington Road Durbanville 7536 021 976 3955 Tony Afonso 082 802 1360 tony@aapaints.co.za
R James Hardware 402 Main Road, Wynberg Wynberg 7800 021 761 9022 Irvin Britz 060 697 8018 orders@rjames.co.za
Jack Hammer's Hout Bay 52 Victoria Road Hout Bay 7806 021 790 0000 Mark Biggs 072 909 6360 mark@handiman.co.za
Jack Hammer's Gardens 146 Buitenkant St, Gardens Gardens 8001 021 462 0000 Mark Biggs 072 909 6360 mark@handiman.co.za
The Paint Pot Oudtshoorn 117 Church Street Oudtshoorn 6625 044 272 8933 Maryna 084 666 0777 paintpotodn@gmail.com
AH Marais Seuns - Swellendam C/O R60 & Voortrek Street Swellendam 6740 028 008 8001 Jandre Joubert 082 261 1015 swellendam@ahmarais.co.za
AH Marais Seuns - Robertson 79 Kerk Straat Robertson 6705 023 626 3071 Abrie Marais 071 367 5260 abrie@ahm.co.za
Paint & Plant Cnr of Victoria Road and Reitz Street Somerset West 7130 021 492 3702 Dirk Viviers 082 928 0922 Info@paintandplant.co.za
MK Inducoat 22 Packer Avenue, Epping Industrial 2 Epping 7460 021 535 0769 Mark Mathers 082 566 6138 markmathers@mkinducoat.co.za
Timbuild Stellenbosch 22 Planken str, Plankenburg Stellenbosch 7600 021 887 3618 Craig Samuels 084 252 7022 Craig@timbuildstellenbosch.co.za
Timbuild Woodstock Cnr of Victoria rd. & Fairview Ave Woodstock 7925 021 447 4075 Leo van Staaden 079 491 6364  leo@timbuildwoodstock.co.za
TimBuild Velddrif 97 Voortrekker Road Velddrif 7365 022 783 2023 Liza Steyn 084 207 0193 liza@distinctionhomes.co.za
TimBuild Paarl 47 Jan van Riebeeck Road Paarl 7646 021 492 4395 Jan Greyling 082 315 5955 info@timbuildpaarl.co.za
KWAZULU NATAL
Amcare Newcastle 8b Ayliff Street, Newcastle Newcastle 2940 034 312 1488 Shaffie Mohammed 084 786 9449 amcare@telkomsa.net
Sai Eco Paints No 1 Business Park, 66 Murray Rd/Gladys Manzi Rd Pietermaritzburg 3201 033 386 0580 Krish Naicker 078 803 4899 tanyaatl@telkomsa.net
The Paint Pot Port Shepstone 20 Bisset St Port Shepstone 4240 039 317 2612 Robin robin@paintpot.co.za
The Paint Pot Margate 224 Marine Drive, Manaba Beach Margate 4276 039 317 2612 Robin robin@paintpot.co.za
Paintec Glen Anil 48 Columbine Place, Ring Road, Glen Anil Durban 4051 031 569 2236 Kevin Amos    083 798 1788 kevin@paintec.co.za
Paintec Pinetown 24 Alexander Road Pinetown 3610 031 700 4585 Kresan Moodley 072 279 5727 kresan@paintec.co.za
Paintec Ballito Unit 17 Acacia park Imbonini, 1 Falcon Road, Shakas Head Ballito 4420 032 947 1611 Tyler Giles 076 864 4350 tyler@paintec.co.za
Paint & Beyond Hillcrest Shop B7 Lillies Quarter, 12 Old Main Rd Hillcrest 3650 031 765 1313 Craig Wittwer 073 388 1975 sales01@paintbeyond.co.za
Paint & Beyond Umhlanga Shop 24 Umhlanga Centre (Old Buxtons), 185 Ridge Rd Umhlanga 4021 031 561 7402  Craig Wittwer 073 388 1975 sales01@paintbeyond.co.za
D&G Ironmongery 51-61 Sulvester Ntuli Road Durban 4001 031 942 4344 Kim kim@dghardware.co.za
Favrit Home Centre Margate 234 Marine Drive, Manaba Margate 4276 064 512 2449 Naseera 065 512 2449 manaba@favrithomecentre.co.za
Favrit Home Centre Port Shepstone Lot 364 Ordinance Rd, Marburg Port Shepstone 4240 039 624 1238 Abu Bakr 072 314 3542 abu@favrithomecentre.co.za
Painterior 632 Sunset Avenue Chatsworth 4092 031 401 2436 Christopher Naicker 067 071 0764 sales@painterior.co.za
Paint Express 99 Buillion Boulevard, CBD Richards Bay 3900 035 789 7492 Lazarus Pillay mpaint@telkomsa.net
Boss Hardware 01 Mahatma Gandhi Street Stanger 4449 032 552 2180 Ahmed Mitha 083 786 4298 sales@bossmegastore.co.za
Build Plus 302 Umbilo Rd, Bulwer Durban 4001 067 072 6779 Rishantha Chetty 072 394 9162 rishantha@buildplus.co.za
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